	Fabhotel Woode	n Park				
Address	Ground Floor, No.5/6, Giri Nagar, First Cross Street, Ramapuram Giri Nag ar, Chennai, 600089, India				Class	***
					Total Rooms	15
Phone	91-11246907102	F	Fax		Check-in	正午
JRL					Check-out	11:00
ransportati						
Information	not available. Ple	ease check with h	otel directl	у.		
Hotel Servic	ce					
☐ Valet Laun	dry / Dry Creaning					
	dry / Dry Creaning ies ('*'=Equipped	only in some ro	oms.)			
Room Ameniti	ies ('*'=Equipped	only in some ro	oms.)	<b>⊻</b> TV	☐ Kitchen / Kitche	enette
Room Ameniti ☑ Air Conditi	ies ('*'=Equipped			▼ TV  ☐ Hair Dryer	☐ Kitchen / Kitche	enette
Room Ameniti ☑ Air Conditi □ Mini-bar	ies ('*'=Equipped	☐ Refrigerator				enette
Room Ameniti ✓ Air Conditi  ☐ Mini-bar  ✓ Wi-Fi	ies ('*'=Equipped	☐ Refrigerator				enette
Room Ameniti  Air Conditi  Mini-bar  Wi-Fi  Bathroom : SI	ies ('*'=Equipped	☐ Refrigerator				enette
Room Ameniti  Air Conditi  Mini-bar  Wi-Fi  Bathroom : SI	ies ('*'=Equipped ioning hower Only	☐ Refrigerator				enette
Room Ameniti  Air Conditi  Mini-bar  Wi-Fi  Bathroom : SI	ies ('*'=Equipped ioning hower Only lities	☐ Refrigerator ☐ In-room Coffee	/ Tea	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant		enette
Room Ameniti  Air Conditi  Mini-bar  Wi-Fi  Bathroom : SI  Facilities  Dining  Sports faci	ies ('*'=Equipped ioning hower Only lities	<ul><li>□ Refrigerator</li><li>□ In-room Coffee</li><li>□ Bar / Lounge</li><li>□ Gym / Training</li></ul>	/ Tea  Room / Fitnes (Indoor) / Treatment	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant ☐ Conter		enette
Room Ameniti Air Conditi Mini-bar Wi-Fi Bathroom: SI Facilities Dining Sports faci (on-site on	ies ('*'=Equipped ioning hower Only lities ly)	<ul> <li>□ Refrigerator</li> <li>□ In-room Coffee</li> <li>□ Bar / Lounge</li> <li>□ Gym / Training</li> <li>□ Swimming Pool</li> <li>□ Spa / Massage</li> </ul>	/ Tea  Room / Fitnes (Indoor) / Treatment	☐ Hair Dryer ☐ Restaurant ☐ Swimming Pool (Outdoor) ☐ Meeting / Banquet Room	▼ In-room Safe	enette

[Use of Hotel Information]

The hotel information may change without prior notice.

Apple World will not be held responsible for any inconvenience or additional charges which may be caused by inaccuracy of the information